APPENDIX 1
SUBMISSIONS RECEIVED

Submission

Number Submittor

1 NSW Independent Commission Against Corruption
2 Optus

3 Department of Defence

4 Police Federation of Australia

5 Australian Mobile Telecommunications Association (AMTA)
6 Electronic Frontiers Australia Inc

6a  Electronic Frontiers Australialnc

6b  Electronic Frontiers Australialnc

7 NSW Ombudsman

8 Queensland Council for Civil Liberties

9 Telstra

10 New South Wales Council for Civil Liberties Inc (NSWCCL)
11  Vodafone Australia

12 Internode Systems Pty Ltd

13  Confidentia

14  Inspector-General of Intelligence and Security

15  Attorney-General's Department

16  Privacy NSW

17  TheAustralian Privacy Foundation

18  Communications Alliance Ltd

19  Office of the Privacy Commissioner
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Law Council of Australia

Western Australia Police Service
Corruption and Crime Commission of WA
Tasmania Police

South Australia Police

Premier of Western Australia

Internet Industry Association (I11A)

ACT Government

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Additional Information received from Professor Simon Bronitt and Mr James
Stellios, Senior Lecturer, ANU College of Law, The Australian National
University

Diagrams tabled by Attorney-General's Department, Telecommunications and
Surveillance at public hearing in Canbera on Monday, 16 July 2007

Answers to Questions on Notice received from Michael Ryan, Member, Australian
Mobile Telecommunications Association

Answers to Questions on Notice received from the Attorney-General's Department





